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          ***************** OVERALL 5K RESULTS ******************
                      2012 167th Airlift Wing 5K Run
                                04/28/2012
                              Martinsburg, WV
                   Timing provided by Racine MultiSports
 
Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                    Ag S City            St Finish    Pace 

===== ======== ===== ======================= == = =============== == ========= =====

    1   1/20     440 Bradley Sponaugle       31 M Martinsburg     WV   16:51.3  5:27

    2   2/20     501 BILL WALLS              35 M                      17:59.4  5:49

    3   1/37     486 MICHELLE VANHORN        30 F                      19:18.1  6:14

    4   1/28     467 TIM HUDSON              44 M                      19:47.1  6:23

    5   1/10     393 Zack Baker              12 M Charles Town    WV   19:55.0  6:26

    6   2/28     394 Mark Ward               41 M Chambersburg    PA   20:02.1  6:28

    7   3/20     414 Brad Hopkins            36 M Martinsburg     WV   20:02.3  6:28

    8   1/16     315 Katie Myers             27 F Gerrardstown    WV   20:11.6  6:31

    9   2/37     245 Misty Lowman            33 F                      20:15.7  6:33

   10   3/28     244 Terry Wadel             42 M                      20:18.0  6:33

   11   1/17     484 NEAL RIEMENSCHNEIDER    57 M                      20:30.2  6:37

   12   2/17     246 Ron Kelly               51 M                      20:43.1  6:41

   13   2/10     463 BRANDON RACINE          13 M                      20:54.5  6:45

   14   4/20     327 Christopher Sigler      39 M Hedgesville     WV   21:57.1  7:05

   15   4/28     401 Adam Thomas             42 M                      22:00.4  7:06

   16   1/5      386 Joshua Vance            26 M Harman          WV   22:03.7  7:07

   17   5/28     448 Scott Douglas           47 M Martinsburg     WV   22:08.7  7:09

   18   6/28     409 kenneth conover         49 M hedgesville     WV   22:12.7  7:10

   19   7/28     437 Gregory Stevens         45 M Martinsburg     WV   22:15.0  7:11

   20   2/16     460 SHANNON MARTIN          29 F                      22:18.8  7:12

   21   3/10     373 Charles Burrows         14 M Hedgesville     WV   22:20.8  7:13

   22   3/37     325 Suzanne Goddard         33 F hedgesville     WV   22:23.9  7:14

   23   8/28     482 MICHAEL BAER            45 M                      22:29.2  7:16

   24   4/10     466 BRADLY FOURNIER         14 M                      22:36.3  7:18

   25   9/28     483 EDDIE MORRIS            41 M                      22:39.0  7:19

   26  10/28     454 Kevin Fletcher          48 M winchester      VA   22:53.6  7:24
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   27   5/20     396 Clint Athey             36 M Loch Lynn       MD   22:53.8  7:24

   28   3/17     435 William Hines           58 M Hedgesville     WV   23:18.0  7:31

   29   5/10     508 CODY CHANEY             16 M                      23:20.9  7:32

   30   4/17     376 Curtis Keesecker        60 M Martinsburg     WV   23:20.9  7:32

   31   6/20     321 Michael DeAtley         30 M Hedgesville     WV   23:35.3  7:37

   32   1/8      457 Debra Helmick           50 F                      23:35.9  7:37

   33   1/23     479 REBECCA CARPER          40 F                      23:41.9  7:39

   34   4/37     419 Kristy LaGoe            38 F Greencastle     PA   23:42.6  7:39

   35   5/37     358 Janadel Harris          32 F Frederick       MD   23:45.3  7:40

   36  11/28     397 david porter            41 M martinsburg     WV   23:48.2  7:41

   37   7/20     408 Jason Sides             36 M Stephens City   VA   23:51.3  7:42

   38   8/20     381 John Riggs              30 M Gerrardstown    WV   23:55.6  7:44

   39   2/5      337 Brian Grim              28 M Martinsburg     WV   24:11.5  7:49

   40   2/8      504 KATHLEEN METTENBURG     51 F                      24:14.5  7:50

   41   5/17     505 STEVEN SCHREFFER        62 M                      24:24.6  7:53

   42   6/17     458 CHUCK LAFAVER           50 M                      24:46.7  8:00

   43   9/20     328 Kevin Barrick           36 M Waynesboro      PA   24:48.0  8:00

   44  12/28     369 Shaun Perkowski         45 M Kearneysville   WV   24:49.2  8:01

   45   6/37     438 Brandi Baith            39 F Martinsburg     WV   24:52.8  8:02

   46   7/37     493 LAURA STOTTLEMYER       37 F                      24:55.5  8:03

   47  10/20     348 Derk Slonaker           31 M Martinsburg     WV   24:57.8  8:04

   48  11/20     411 Chad Roberts            39 M Winchester      VA   24:59.8  8:04

   49  12/20     412 Chad Balentine          35 M Winchester      VA   25:03.0  8:05

   50   8/37     331 Kathleen Donovan        34 F Inwood          WV   25:05.4  8:06

   51  13/28     392 Kendall Baker           41 M Charles Town    WV   25:06.3  8:06

   52   2/23     320 Melinda DeAtley         43 F College Park    MD   25:11.6  8:08

   53   3/23     390 Alicia Shamblin         49 F Marshall        VA   25:15.3  8:09

   54  13/20     319 Sean Bryner             34 M Berkeley Spring WV   25:46.7  8:19

   55   3/5      351 Matt Gibson             29 M Cumberland      MD   25:47.3  8:20

   56  14/28     345 Michael Hart            48 M Front Royal     VA   25:55.2  8:22

   57   7/17     494 TIMOTHY FARRELL         58 M                      26:07.4  8:26

   58   8/17     500 BILL FARRELL            60 M                      26:08.2  8:26
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   59   3/16     509 ASHLEY RINARD           29 F                      26:13.8  8:28

   60   9/37     362 Michelle Robson         33 F INWOOD          WV   26:44.3  8:38

   61  15/28     447 Tony Henderson          46 M Martinsburg     WV   26:46.8  8:39

   62   9/17     465 STEVE LEHTONEN          64 M                      27:04.2  8:44

   63   6/10     485 ROBERT BURKHART         13 M                      27:05.6  8:45

   64   7/10     406 Logan Weister           14 M Harpers ferry   WV   27:10.0  8:46

   65  10/37     427 Leah Bartles            33 F INWOOD          WV   27:11.2  8:47

   66  11/37     365 stephanie shields       32 F shepherdstown   WV   27:18.3  8:49

   67  10/17     352 Mark Shields            59 M Shenandoah Jct  WV   27:18.6  8:49

   68  11/17     456 Steven Helmick          62 M                      27:22.8  8:50

   69  12/17     353 Edward Yates            59 M Martinsburg     WV   27:23.2  8:51

   70  16/28     405 Shayne Weister          40 M Harpers ferry   WV   27:30.3  8:53

   71   1/6      480 ELIZABETH STOVER        13 F                      27:34.1  8:54

   72  17/28     398 Richard Pescitani       45 M Charles Town WV WV   27:35.2  8:54

   73  12/37     240 Charlotte Moiles        31 F                      27:39.8  8:56

   74  14/20     324 shawn goddard           36 M hedgesville     WV   27:40.1  8:56

   75   4/23     349 Linette Cosens          41 F Boonsboro       MD   27:47.4  8:58

   76  13/37     445 Larissa Caldwell        33 F Charles Town    WV   27:53.3  9:00

   77  18/28     478 EDDIE THIEL             40 M                      27:54.0  9:00

   78  15/20     371 Eric Chang              31 M Kearneysville   WV   27:55.7  9:01

   79  14/37     391 Lora Baker              35 F Charles Town    WV   28:02.7  9:03

   80  13/17     464 DAVID GOWERS            58 M                      28:03.2  9:03

   81  16/20     364 David Boyle             32 M Ranson          WV   28:04.9  9:04

   82   4/16     491 TAYLOR MARTIN           22 F                      28:06.2  9:04

   83   5/23     385 Shelly Novak            41 F Chambersburg    PA   28:19.0  9:09

   84   6/23     384 Lori Frey               49 F Chambersburg    PA   28:19.4  9:09

   85  15/37     372 Lisa Henry              38 F Hedgesville     WV   28:20.2  9:09

   86   7/23     420 Melissa Pesi            40 F Charles Town    WV   28:27.7  9:11

   87  19/28     341 John Stover             41 M Summit Point    WV   28:39.5  9:15

   88   8/23     455 Tina Marshall           43 F wardensville    WV   28:43.8  9:17

   89   5/16     342 Jessica Michael         29 F Falling Waters  WV   28:46.4  9:17
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   90   9/23     413 Michelle Fox            41 F Martinsburg     WV   28:48.1  9:18

   91   8/10     300 Nathan Kirkwood          8 M                      29:06.2  9:24

   92   2/6      462 KRYSTA MAYVILLE         19 F                      29:07.3  9:24

   93   4/5      422 Edwin Childs            29 M Arlington       VA   29:11.1  9:25

   94   6/16     423 Megan Lind              28 F Arlington       VA   29:11.1  9:25

   95  16/37     380 Ella Riggs              33 F Gerrardstown    WV   29:18.6  9:28

   96  10/23     399 Stacey Pescitani        42 F Charles Town    WV   29:23.8  9:29

   97  11/23     354 Donna Sliger            40 F Hedgesville     WV   29:31.0  9:32

   98  20/28     361 RANDY ROBSON            47 M INWOOD          WV   29:37.6  9:34

   99  17/20     490 MATHAN LARK             32 M                      29:39.5  9:35

  100  17/37     415 Juli Martin             36 F Fayetteville    PA   29:40.1  9:35

  101  21/28     451 C. Michael Williams     40 M Martinsburg     WV   29:42.7  9:36

  102  12/23     428 Amy Chrisman            40 F Bunker Hill     WV   29:46.0  9:37

  103  18/37     426 Angela Horner           34 F Inwood          WV   29:49.1  9:38

  104   1/1      243 Olivia Staubs           99 F                      29:53.1  9:39

  105  22/28     468 CHRISTOPHER HALBERT     48 M                      30:02.0  9:42

  106  13/23     425 Beth Kursey             42 F Ranson          WV   30:04.5  9:43

  107  14/23     355 Nicole Pollard          42 F Martinsburg     WV   30:11.2  9:45

  108  19/37     469 ANNA OBRIEN             30 F                      30:18.3  9:47

  109  14/17     314 Royce Brown             54 M Alexandria      VA   30:21.1  9:48

  110  20/37     334 Chanda Keesecker        35 F Martinsburg     WV   30:25.9  9:49

  111  23/28     404 Christopher Gleeson     42 M Martinsburg     WV   30:51.6  9:58

  112  15/23     329 Kim Hough               42 F Falling Waters  WV   30:54.8  9:59

  113   9/10     442 Jonah Stevens           13 M Chambersburg    PA   30:58.8 10:00

  114  21/37     432 Cathy DiPasquale        31 F Martinsburg     WV   31:23.8 10:08

  115  24/28     383 Tom Glennon             45 M SHEPHERDSTOWN   WV   31:29.2 10:10

  116  22/37     388 Mary Thomas             37 F                      31:45.4 10:15

  117  18/20     330 Jim Dollinger           36 M falling waters  WV   31:49.9 10:17

  118   7/16     421 Marybeth Butcher        27 F Martinsburg     WV   31:51.9 10:17

  119  23/37     436 Teresa Gibbons          38 F Gerrardstown    WV   31:53.0 10:18

  120  25/28     475 STEPHEN SKINNER         43 M                      31:57.3 10:19

  121  24/37     410 Michele Paul            33 F hedgesville     WV   32:13.0 10:24
Page 4



2012 167th Airlift Wing C-5K Overall Results and Age Group 2

  122  16/23     368 Christine Taylor        45 F Matinsburg      WV   32:21.1 10:27

  123  25/37     366 mackenzie mccarthy      30 F parkville       MD   32:22.2 10:27

  124   3/6      344 ABBY STEVENS            13 F                      32:27.3 10:29

  125  26/37     492 TIFFANY HEERD           30 F                      32:33.4 10:31

  126  27/37     400 Deirdre Merwin          39 F Catonsville     MD   32:34.9 10:31

  127   8/16     317 Staci Lentz             25 F Inwood          WV   32:40.3 10:33

  128  28/37     424 Angela Pecora           35 F shepherdstown   NT   32:55.9 10:38

  129  29/37     497 AMY BROWN               34 F                      33:39.1 10:52

  130  17/23     477 AIMEE PETERS            40 F                      33:41.2 10:52

  131   9/16     359 Jennifer Andres         24 F Newark          DE   33:47.4 10:54

  132  19/20     360 Akinwale Onamade        39 M Martinsburg     WV   34:33.9 11:09

  133   5/5      470 STEVEN BOSCOVITCH       29 M                      34:50.0 11:15

  134  26/28     443 Allen Chilson           43 M Myersville      MD   35:02.2 11:19

  135  10/16     474 ANN GREENWOOD           29 F                      35:03.6 11:19

  136  30/37     446 Stephanie Green         32 F Charles Town    WV   35:13.2 11:22

  137  31/37     377 Angie Haden             36 F Harpers ferry   WV   35:25.6 11:26

  138  15/17     431 roger munro             65 M shepherdstown   WV   35:38.5 11:30

  139  11/16     430 christina munro         28 F tallahassee     FL   35:38.9 11:30

  140   4/6      299 Madsion Kirkwood         9 F                      36:04.9 11:39

  141  16/17     495 TOM DOOLEY              62 M                      36:10.0 11:40

  142  32/37     407 Jeannie Gonzales        36 F Hagerstown      MD   37:03.1 11:58

  143   3/8      403 Mary Beth McGowan       54 F Martinsburg     WV   37:43.6 12:11

  144  33/37     370 Jennifer Chang          31 F Kearneysville   WV   37:55.5 12:15

  145   5/6      476 OLIVIA MARTIN            8 F                      38:04.7 12:17

  146  20/20     416 Andrew Martin           33 M Fayetteville    PA   38:06.9 12:18

  147  12/16     434 Megan Youngblood        27 F Martinsburg     WV   38:17.2 12:22

  148   6/6      488 KYLIE ROBERTS           10 F                      38:29.3 12:25

  149  13/16     378 REBECCA GLOVER          25 F MARTINSBURG     WV   38:35.1 12:27

  150  14/16     379 alicia wagman           27 F martinsburg     WV   38:35.3 12:27

  151  27/28     487 CHRIS ROBERTS           42 M                      38:51.2 12:32

  152  34/37     346 Gena Brown              36 F Gerrardstown    WV   38:58.0 12:35
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  153   4/8      363 Sue Boyle               64 F Charles Town    WV   39:04.6 12:37

  154  18/23     489 LORI ROBERTS            44 F                      39:06.4 12:37

  155  35/37     481 STACY MAYVILLE          39 F                      40:09.8 12:58

  156  19/23     450 Laura Williams          40 F Martinsburg     WV   40:56.9 13:13

  157  15/16     292 Marti Carder            27 F                      41:41.9 13:28

  158  16/16     290 Haley Gordon            25 F                      41:42.0 13:28

  159  10/10     418 Chase Fournier          10 M Harpers Ferry   WV   43:01.0 13:53

  160  36/37     417 Allison Fournier        39 F Harpers Ferry   WV   43:10.3 13:56

  161  37/37     340 Holly Dhankhar          33 F Sterling        VA   45:31.7 14:42

  162   5/8      339 Theresa Heumphreus      50 F Charles Town    WV   45:32.1 14:42

  163  20/23     298 Deena Kirkwood          42 F                      46:29.2 15:00

  164  28/28     441 Kevin Stevens           41 M Chambersburg    PA   46:29.7 15:00

  165   6/8      291 Shelly Toler            50 F                      46:38.5 15:03

  166   7/8      294 Susie Sholty            54 F                      46:39.2 15:03

  167  17/17     452 Bill Douglas            70 M Martinsburg     WV   46:39.7 15:04

  168  21/23     293 Cindy McGee             46 F                      50:15.8 16:13

  169  22/23     296 Hilda Dwyer             46 F                      50:18.1 16:14

  170  23/23     295 Katie Martinez          46 F                      50:18.9 16:14

  171   8/8      453 Katy Pasieka            67 F Martinsburg     WV   50:21.9 16:15

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
    1   393 Zack Baker              12 M Charles Town    WV   19:55.0  6:26 
    2   463 BRANDON RACINE          13 M                      20:54.5  6:45 
    3   373 Charles Burrows         14 M Hedgesville     WV   22:20.8  7:13 
    4   466 BRADLY FOURNIER         14 M                      22:36.3  7:18 
    5   508 CODY CHANEY             16 M                      23:20.9  7:32 
    6   485 ROBERT BURKHART         13 M                      27:05.6  8:45 
    7   406 Logan Weister           14 M Harpers ferry   WV   27:10.0  8:46 
    8   300 Nathan Kirkwood          8 M                      29:06.2  9:24 
    9   442 Jonah Stevens           13 M Chambersburg    PA   30:58.8 10:00 
   10   418 Chase Fournier          10 M Harpers Ferry   WV   43:01.0 13:53 
�
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
    1   480 ELIZABETH STOVER        13 F                      27:34.1  8:54 
    2   462 KRYSTA MAYVILLE         19 F                      29:07.3  9:24 
    3   344 ABBY STEVENS            13 F                      32:27.3 10:29 
    4   299 Madsion Kirkwood         9 F                      36:04.9 11:39 
    5   476 OLIVIA MARTIN            8 F                      38:04.7 12:17 
    6   488 KYLIE ROBERTS           10 F                      38:29.3 12:25 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1   386 Joshua Vance            26 M Harman          WV   22:03.7  7:07 
    2   337 Brian Grim              28 M Martinsburg     WV   24:11.5  7:49 
    3   351 Matt Gibson             29 M Cumberland      MD   25:47.3  8:20 
    4   422 Edwin Childs            29 M Arlington       VA   29:11.1  9:25 
    5   470 STEVEN BOSCOVITCH       29 M                      34:50.0 11:15 
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                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1   315 Katie Myers             27 F Gerrardstown    WV   20:11.6  6:31 
    2   460 SHANNON MARTIN          29 F                      22:18.8  7:12 
    3   509 ASHLEY RINARD           29 F                      26:13.8  8:28 
    4   491 TAYLOR MARTIN           22 F                      28:06.2  9:04 
    5   342 Jessica Michael         29 F Falling Waters  WV   28:46.4  9:17 
    6   423 Megan Lind              28 F Arlington       VA   29:11.1  9:25 
    7   421 Marybeth Butcher        27 F Martinsburg     WV   31:51.9 10:17 
    8   317 Staci Lentz             25 F Inwood          WV   32:40.3 10:33 
    9   359 Jennifer Andres         24 F Newark          DE   33:47.4 10:54 
   10   474 ANN GREENWOOD           29 F                      35:03.6 11:19 
   11   430 christina munro         28 F tallahassee     FL   35:38.9 11:30 
   12   434 Megan Youngblood        27 F Martinsburg     WV   38:17.2 12:22 
   13   378 REBECCA GLOVER          25 F MARTINSBURG     WV   38:35.1 12:27 
   14   379 alicia wagman           27 F martinsburg     WV   38:35.3 12:27 
   15   292 Marti Carder            27 F                      41:41.9 13:28 
   16   290 Haley Gordon            25 F                      41:42.0 13:28 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1   440 Bradley Sponaugle       31 M Martinsburg     WV   16:51.3  5:27 
    2   501 BILL WALLS              35 M                      17:59.4  5:49 
    3   414 Brad Hopkins            36 M Martinsburg     WV   20:02.3  6:28 
    4   327 Christopher Sigler      39 M Hedgesville     WV   21:57.1  7:05 
    5   396 Clint Athey             36 M Loch Lynn       MD   22:53.8  7:24 
    6   321 Michael DeAtley         30 M Hedgesville     WV   23:35.3  7:37 
    7   408 Jason Sides             36 M Stephens City   VA   23:51.3  7:42 
    8   381 John Riggs              30 M Gerrardstown    WV   23:55.6  7:44 
    9   328 Kevin Barrick           36 M Waynesboro      PA   24:48.0  8:00 
   10   348 Derk Slonaker           31 M Martinsburg     WV   24:57.8  8:04 
   11   411 Chad Roberts            39 M Winchester      VA   24:59.8  8:04 
   12   412 Chad Balentine          35 M Winchester      VA   25:03.0  8:05 
   13   319 Sean Bryner             34 M Berkeley Spring WV   25:46.7  8:19 
   14   324 shawn goddard           36 M hedgesville     WV   27:40.1  8:56 
   15   371 Eric Chang              31 M Kearneysville   WV   27:55.7  9:01 
   16   364 David Boyle             32 M Ranson          WV   28:04.9  9:04 
   17   490 MATHAN LARK             32 M                      29:39.5  9:35 
   18   330 Jim Dollinger           36 M falling waters  WV   31:49.9 10:17 
   19   360 Akinwale Onamade        39 M Martinsburg     WV   34:33.9 11:09 
   20   416 Andrew Martin           33 M Fayetteville    PA   38:06.9 12:18 
�
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1   486 MICHELLE VANHORN        30 F                      19:18.1  6:14 
    2   245 Misty Lowman            33 F                      20:15.7  6:33 
    3   325 Suzanne Goddard         33 F hedgesville     WV   22:23.9  7:14 
    4   419 Kristy LaGoe            38 F Greencastle     PA   23:42.6  7:39 
    5   358 Janadel Harris          32 F Frederick       MD   23:45.3  7:40 
    6   438 Brandi Baith            39 F Martinsburg     WV   24:52.8  8:02 
    7   493 LAURA STOTTLEMYER       37 F                      24:55.5  8:03 
    8   331 Kathleen Donovan        34 F Inwood          WV   25:05.4  8:06 
    9   362 Michelle Robson         33 F INWOOD          WV   26:44.3  8:38 
   10   427 Leah Bartles            33 F INWOOD          WV   27:11.2  8:47 
   11   365 stephanie shields       32 F shepherdstown   WV   27:18.3  8:49 
   12   240 Charlotte Moiles        31 F                      27:39.8  8:56 
   13   445 Larissa Caldwell        33 F Charles Town    WV   27:53.3  9:00 
   14   391 Lora Baker              35 F Charles Town    WV   28:02.7  9:03 
   15   372 Lisa Henry              38 F Hedgesville     WV   28:20.2  9:09 
   16   380 Ella Riggs              33 F Gerrardstown    WV   29:18.6  9:28 
   17   415 Juli Martin             36 F Fayetteville    PA   29:40.1  9:35 
   18   426 Angela Horner           34 F Inwood          WV   29:49.1  9:38 
   19   469 ANNA OBRIEN             30 F                      30:18.3  9:47 
   20   334 Chanda Keesecker        35 F Martinsburg     WV   30:25.9  9:49 
   21   432 Cathy DiPasquale        31 F Martinsburg     WV   31:23.8 10:08 
   22   388 Mary Thomas             37 F                      31:45.4 10:15 
   23   436 Teresa Gibbons          38 F Gerrardstown    WV   31:53.0 10:18 
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   24   410 Michele Paul            33 F hedgesville     WV   32:13.0 10:24 
   25   366 mackenzie mccarthy      30 F parkville       MD   32:22.2 10:27 
   26   492 TIFFANY HEERD           30 F                      32:33.4 10:31 
   27   400 Deirdre Merwin          39 F Catonsville     MD   32:34.9 10:31 
   28   424 Angela Pecora           35 F shepherdstown   NT   32:55.9 10:38 
   29   497 AMY BROWN               34 F                      33:39.1 10:52 
   30   446 Stephanie Green         32 F Charles Town    WV   35:13.2 11:22 
   31   377 Angie Haden             36 F Harpers ferry   WV   35:25.6 11:26 
   32   407 Jeannie Gonzales        36 F Hagerstown      MD   37:03.1 11:58 
   33   370 Jennifer Chang          31 F Kearneysville   WV   37:55.5 12:15 
   34   346 Gena Brown              36 F Gerrardstown    WV   38:58.0 12:35 
   35   481 STACY MAYVILLE          39 F                      40:09.8 12:58 
   36   417 Allison Fournier        39 F Harpers Ferry   WV   43:10.3 13:56 
   37   340 Holly Dhankhar          33 F Sterling        VA   45:31.7 14:42 
�
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1   467 TIM HUDSON              44 M                      19:47.1  6:23 
    2   394 Mark Ward               41 M Chambersburg    PA   20:02.1  6:28 
    3   244 Terry Wadel             42 M                      20:18.0  6:33 
    4   401 Adam Thomas             42 M                      22:00.4  7:06 
    5   448 Scott Douglas           47 M Martinsburg     WV   22:08.7  7:09 
    6   409 kenneth conover         49 M hedgesville     WV   22:12.7  7:10 
    7   437 Gregory Stevens         45 M Martinsburg     WV   22:15.0  7:11 
    8   482 MICHAEL BAER            45 M                      22:29.2  7:16 
    9   483 EDDIE MORRIS            41 M                      22:39.0  7:19 
   10   454 Kevin Fletcher          48 M winchester      VA   22:53.6  7:24 
   11   397 david porter            41 M martinsburg     WV   23:48.2  7:41 
   12   369 Shaun Perkowski         45 M Kearneysville   WV   24:49.2  8:01 
   13   392 Kendall Baker           41 M Charles Town    WV   25:06.3  8:06 
   14   345 Michael Hart            48 M Front Royal     VA   25:55.2  8:22 
   15   447 Tony Henderson          46 M Martinsburg     WV   26:46.8  8:39 
   16   405 Shayne Weister          40 M Harpers ferry   WV   27:30.3  8:53 
   17   398 Richard Pescitani       45 M Charles Town WV WV   27:35.2  8:54 
   18   478 EDDIE THIEL             40 M                      27:54.0  9:00 
   19   341 John Stover             41 M Summit Point    WV   28:39.5  9:15 
   20   361 RANDY ROBSON            47 M INWOOD          WV   29:37.6  9:34 
   21   451 C. Michael Williams     40 M Martinsburg     WV   29:42.7  9:36 
   22   468 CHRISTOPHER HALBERT     48 M                      30:02.0  9:42 
   23   404 Christopher Gleeson     42 M Martinsburg     WV   30:51.6  9:58 
   24   383 Tom Glennon             45 M SHEPHERDSTOWN   WV   31:29.2 10:10 
   25   475 STEPHEN SKINNER         43 M                      31:57.3 10:19 
   26   443 Allen Chilson           43 M Myersville      MD   35:02.2 11:19 
   27   487 CHRIS ROBERTS           42 M                      38:51.2 12:32 
   28   441 Kevin Stevens           41 M Chambersburg    PA   46:29.7 15:00 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1   479 REBECCA CARPER          40 F                      23:41.9  7:39 
    2   320 Melinda DeAtley         43 F College Park    MD   25:11.6  8:08 
    3   390 Alicia Shamblin         49 F Marshall        VA   25:15.3  8:09 
    4   349 Linette Cosens          41 F Boonsboro       MD   27:47.4  8:58 
    5   385 Shelly Novak            41 F Chambersburg    PA   28:19.0  9:09 
    6   384 Lori Frey               49 F Chambersburg    PA   28:19.4  9:09 
    7   420 Melissa Pesi            40 F Charles Town    WV   28:27.7  9:11 
    8   455 Tina Marshall           43 F wardensville    WV   28:43.8  9:17 
    9   413 Michelle Fox            41 F Martinsburg     WV   28:48.1  9:18 
   10   399 Stacey Pescitani        42 F Charles Town    WV   29:23.8  9:29 
   11   354 Donna Sliger            40 F Hedgesville     WV   29:31.0  9:32 
   12   428 Amy Chrisman            40 F Bunker Hill     WV   29:46.0  9:37 
   13   425 Beth Kursey             42 F Ranson          WV   30:04.5  9:43 
   14   355 Nicole Pollard          42 F Martinsburg     WV   30:11.2  9:45 
   15   329 Kim Hough               42 F Falling Waters  WV   30:54.8  9:59 
   16   368 Christine Taylor        45 F Matinsburg      WV   32:21.1 10:27 
   17   477 AIMEE PETERS            40 F                      33:41.2 10:52 
   18   489 LORI ROBERTS            44 F                      39:06.4 12:37 
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   19   450 Laura Williams          40 F Martinsburg     WV   40:56.9 13:13 
   20   298 Deena Kirkwood          42 F                      46:29.2 15:00 
   21   293 Cindy McGee             46 F                      50:15.8 16:13 
   22   296 Hilda Dwyer             46 F                      50:18.1 16:14 
   23   295 Katie Martinez          46 F                      50:18.9 16:14 
�
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 98
    1   484 NEAL RIEMENSCHNEIDER    57 M                      20:30.2  6:37 
    2   246 Ron Kelly               51 M                      20:43.1  6:41 
    3   435 William Hines           58 M Hedgesville     WV   23:18.0  7:31 
    4   376 Curtis Keesecker        60 M Martinsburg     WV   23:20.9  7:32 
    5   505 STEVEN SCHREFFER        62 M                      24:24.6  7:53 
    6   458 CHUCK LAFAVER           50 M                      24:46.7  8:00 
    7   494 TIMOTHY FARRELL         58 M                      26:07.4  8:26 
    8   500 BILL FARRELL            60 M                      26:08.2  8:26 
    9   465 STEVE LEHTONEN          64 M                      27:04.2  8:44 
   10   352 Mark Shields            59 M Shenandoah Jct  WV   27:18.6  8:49 
   11   456 Steven Helmick          62 M                      27:22.8  8:50 
   12   353 Edward Yates            59 M Martinsburg     WV   27:23.2  8:51 
   13   464 DAVID GOWERS            58 M                      28:03.2  9:03 
   14   314 Royce Brown             54 M Alexandria      VA   30:21.1  9:48 
   15   431 roger munro             65 M shepherdstown   WV   35:38.5 11:30 
   16   495 TOM DOOLEY              62 M                      36:10.0 11:40 
   17   452 Bill Douglas            70 M Martinsburg     WV   46:39.7 15:04 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 98
    1   457 Debra Helmick           50 F                      23:35.9  7:37 
    2   504 KATHLEEN METTENBURG     51 F                      24:14.5  7:50 
    3   403 Mary Beth McGowan       54 F Martinsburg     WV   37:43.6 12:11 
    4   363 Sue Boyle               64 F Charles Town    WV   39:04.6 12:37 
    5   339 Theresa Heumphreus      50 F Charles Town    WV   45:32.1 14:42 
    6   291 Shelly Toler            50 F                      46:38.5 15:03 
    7   294 Susie Sholty            54 F                      46:39.2 15:03 
    8   453 Katy Pasieka            67 F Martinsburg     WV   50:21.9 16:15 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  99 - 99
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  99 - 99
    1   243 Olivia Staubs           99 F                      29:53.1  9:39 
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